LISTA ISCRITTI
27 pr Criterium CSI Trentino Data: sabato 3 maggio 2025
Data creazione: 01/05/2025 11:19:30

& oRriBOS

Categoria: Bianco

Cappello Gemma
Dellamaria Francesco
Paterno Marianna
Busana Martina

Zeni Gualtiero
Brendolise Noemi
Tasin Alessandro
Parise Lorenzo
Schuster Guidolin Kathrin
Leo Giulio

Gottoli Rosanna
Trentin Samuel

Pett. Si-Card Nome
1 0
5 0
6 0
2 0
3 2028816
4 2028808
81 428109
66 0
74 1140207
59 0
54 2024200
83 2028815
37 8523156

Broseghini Mattia

Categoria: ESORDIENT]I

Pett. Si-Card Nome

8 0

Cristelli Valentina

Categoria: Giallo

Pett. Si-Card Nome

15 420907
47 8525944
38 2081233
85 428131
87 210319
39 8526363
34 210100
44 1006435
61 8632224
45 8632225
86 8507996
46 2107971
42 1104200
33 0
53 502369
80 505087
60 8006320
30 2091673
14 2025408
12 0
10 2800158
11 2800444
16 420902
68 1961922
84 2021342

Paissan Maddalena
Conci Agostina
Cadrobbi Manuel
Tuccio Alessandro
Vaer Claudio
Cadonazzi Emilio
Bazzanella Giulio
Cipriani Ellen
Montibeller Nadia
Cipriani Gaia
Tuliss Sara
Colme Sofia
Chizzola Giovanna
Baldessari Erika
Gottardi Martina
Tamanini Elia
Miori Linda

Toigo LauraSilvia
Paol etti Massimiliano
Cappello Orlando
Abram Annamaria
Gozzer Giancarlo
Fontanari Alessia
Planer Carlo
Trentin Veronica

Categoria: Nero

Pett. Si-Card Nome

18 8105152
17 8228505
21 8632211
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Corridori Chiara
Chiari Mauro
Sandri Eddy

Anno
2014
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2016
2016
2014
1964
2014
2016

Anno
1987

Anno
2012
1980
2012
1965
1942
1946
1949
2011
1982
2013
1992
2012
1968
1979
1980
2010
2010
1984
1998
2010
1945
1944
2012
1961
2012

Anno
1976
1985
1976

Societa

OR. CREA ROSSA
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.SD.VILLAZZANO
POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. BORGO
ORIENTEERING PINE

Societa
TRENTO OR.

Societa

OR. PERGINE
ORIENTEERING PINE
ORIENTEERING PINE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

POL. OLTREFERSINA
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.
POL. OLTREFERSINA
U.S.5STELLE
U.S.5STELLE
U.S.5STELLE
U.S.5STELLE

A.P.D. ARCESASSOCIAZIONEP...

GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. PERGINE

POL. OLTREFERSINA
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

Societa

OR. PERGINE

OR. MEZZOCORONA
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM

Licenza: Gronlait O.T.
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LISTA ISCRITTI

27 pr Criterium CSI Trentino Data: sabato 3 maggio 2025
Data creazione: 01/05/2025 11:19:30

& oRriBOS

...Categoria: Nero

Tamanini Davide
Ognibeni Andrea
Ognibeni Chiara
Schuster Alexander
Cavazzani Laura
Raus Serena
Segatta Simone
Tait Samuele
Cipriani Andrea
Broseghini Gianluca
Hillebrand Stephan
Gaio Aaron

Pett. Si-Card Nome
79 8100315
62 8522967
63 8508887
72 8301277
41 8001065
71 8519730
77 8064501
78 8201097
43 8005290
35 8523656
58 8500780
51 8170688
55 8338334

Gretter Alessandro

Categoria: Rosso

Pett. Si-Card Nome

29 2107983
50 2091639
36 8500618
64 8005293
56 8184220
49 8658515
32 2091646
76 8040970
70 8532911
69 2065858
52 8091879
75 8523150
57 8523787
67 8220762
40 8003206
73 8522696
65 8303082
24 8668130
31 8524376
22 2448359
26 8513547
25 2065873
27 210726
23 8070071
82 2091638
48 8517590

Oribos 4.2.1 Ultimate © 1998-2025 Bostek - http://mww.bostek.it

ZottaCarla

Faifer Cristina
Broseghini Manuel
Pacher Mirta
Gretter Marianna
Dalfollo Marica
Agnolo Rosella
Segatta Andrea
Raus Sabrina

Raus Michele
Gobbi Gian Luca
Schuster Guidolin Kilian
Guidolin Manuela
Piffer Maria
Cavazzani Augusto

Schuster Guidolin Elisabeth

Paoli Giorgio

Di Venere Michelangelo
Paniz Denis

Ognibeni Enrico Maria
Pelz Daniel

Calovini Sartori Rachele
Cappello Matteo

Bettin Renato

Trentin Danilo

Conci Alessandro

Anno
1978
2011
2007
1977
2008
2000
2008
1997
1969
1976
1965
1988
1973

Anno
1960
1974
2013
1965
2011
2010
1976
1970
1997
1967
1952
2014
1977
1962
1955
2014
1961
1977
1976
1964
2011
2010
1976
1965
1962
1957

Societa

U.S.5STELLE

U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. OLTREFERSINA
U.S. CASTELNUOVO
POL. BORGO
ORIENTEERING PINE
ORIENTEERING PINE
G.S. PAVIONE A.S.D.
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
JWOC 2025 A.SD.
ORIENTEERING PINE
POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

U.S. CASTELNUOVO
U.S. LA ROCCHETTA
POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. OLTREFERSINA
U.SD.VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.S.D. VILLAZZANO
U.SD.VILLAZZANO
U.S.5STELLE

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE P...

TRENTO OR.

TRENTO OR.

GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. SWALLOWS NOALE
JWOC 2025 A.SD.

JWOC 2025 A.SD.

Licenza: Gronlait O.T.
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